Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
168970
168969
168968
168965
168963
168962
168960
168994

Issue Date
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
03/05/2024

Licence Number
SL0361

SL0419

SL0159

SL0072

SL0531

SL0540

GMO0184

SL0243

Manual Reference

Number Client First Name
SL0361 Christopher
510419 Helena

SL0159 Julie

SL0072 Sally

SL0531 Claire

SL0540 Sue

GM0184 Susan

5L0243 Anna

Client
Surname
Cox

Riches
Brown
Valentine
Bonner
Gattuso
Allen
Bales

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

Wretham Village Hall

Tutankhamun's

Premises Name

Friends of Yaxham School

Lyng Fling Community Fundraiser
Wretham Village Hall

Friends of Chapel Green School
Ladies & Gaymers Bowls Club
Friends of Swaffham Heritage
Tutankhamun's

South Green Park

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Small Society Lotteries

Notification of 2 or less Gaming Machines (ALP)
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee

Annual Fee
Returns Received
Returns Received
Returns Received
New Application
New Application
Annual Fee
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
168966 29/04/2024 SC1086 SC1086 Helen Chapman Marie Curie Marie Curie Cancer Care Street Collection New Application
168719 02/05/2024 AWL0082 AWL0082 Katherine Falconer Mill House Alpacas Animal Welfare Licence Renewal

168997 03/05/2024 STCO161 STCO161 Emma Arbin Brew Daisy Brew Daisy Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Expired

168993 03/05/2024 HH0252 HH0252 Kamile Donelaite Ukraine Appeal House to House Collection New Application
168917 03/05/2024 Steven Bell Curious Crow Tattoo Skin Piercing New Application

168784 03/05/2024 STC0178 STC0178 Billy Winn Scooby's Whip Scooby Whip Street Trading Consent - 1 Year New Application
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of e
the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
168964 29/04/2024 PL1114 PL1114 English Whisky Company Ltd The English Distillery Premises Licence Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
168961 29/04/2024 PLO161 PLO161 Beeston Community Enterprises Limited The Ploughshare Premises Licence Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
168904 29/04/2024 PLO161 PLO161 Beeston Community Enterprises Limited The Ploughshare Premises Licence Vary DPS
168975 30/04/2024 PLO330 PLO330 Andrew Brian Stammers The Angel Inn The Angel Inn Premises Licence Annual Fee
168731 30/04/2024 PL1231 PL1231 Mark Quinton Castle Cafe New Buckenham Castle Cafe Premises Licence New Application
168979 01/05/2024 PA1885 PA1885 Alisha Reeves Personal Licence New Application

168992 03/05/2024 PA1886 PA1886 Domante Liaubertaite Personal Licence New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Application

Number Issue Date
168884 29/04/2024
168976 30/04/2024
168839 30/04/2024
168703 30/04/2024
168988 01/05/2024
168987 01/05/2024
168986 01/05/2024
168996 03/05/2024
168995 03/05/2024
168991 03/05/2024
168953 03/05/2024

Licence
Number
CD0497
HV0809
CD0209
CD0502
HV0666
CD0579
CD0495
PV0345
HV0718
HV0826
HV0718

Manual
Reference
Number
CD0497
HV0809
CD0209
CD0502
HV0666
CD0579
CD0495
PV0345
HV0718
HV0826
HV0718

Client First Name

Andrew
Philippa
Anthony
Andrew
Peter
Kieran
William
Paul
Helio
Frank
Helio

Client Surname
Dye
Sycamore
Westwood
Clarke
Sessions
James
Tyler
Mason
Dos Santos
Hull

Dos Santos

Company name

Operator Name
(Where applicable)
Andrew Dye

Anthony Westwood

Kieran James
William Tyler

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type
Renewal
Revocation of Licence
Renewal

Renewal

Expired

Expired

Expired

Renewal

Renewal

New Application
Transfer
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